Overall

adlpamayo PERE) i

Number Surname
1 52 OEOAQPAKAKOZ
2 257 AIAAEKTOZX
3 57 KAMMNOYPOMNOYAOZS
4 153 STEQANHZ
5 9 AOANAZONOYAOZ
6 1 FIUNAUT
7 93 MATPAL
8 172 OQTEINOZ
9 123 NANANIKOAAOY
10 254 TOYBAIAHZ
11 261 KAAOTEPOMNOYAOS
12 100 MNATHZ
13 99 MMNAATATZHZ
14 43 ZAKYNOINOX
15 310 KAPMOYZA
16 146 $MYPONOYAOZ
17 167 TZIPIMQKOZ
18 17 ANTQNIAAHZ
19 81 KOYTHE
20 267 NOIAQPHE
21 274 NAABOYKOZ
22 72 KONTO2
23 325 SYAAIOY
24 173 XPYSADEAHZ
25 6 ABOYPHZ
26 36 TPAWAL
27 22 BAPBAPOZ
28 311 KOAOBOY
29 120 NANAGANAZIOY
30 48 ZHIHX
31 216 AYMNEPOMOYAOZ
32 324 STAMATEAOMOYAOY
33 50 ZONAPAS
34 117 NANAAONOYAOS
35 29 TANANOZ
36 255 AAKTYAIAHE
37 217 MAKPOAHMHTPHZ
38 211 KNOYNH
39 42 ZATAPH:
40 314 MAKKOH
41 86 KQITAKHE
42 49 ZOYPAL
43 54 KABAAIEPATOZ
44 260 OEODINOY
45 218 MANQAITZHE
46 219 MAITPOOEOAQPOZ
47 91 MAPTAPITHZ
48 119 NANAAONOYAOS
49 170 ®OYPOYAHZ
50 60 KANEAIO
51 13 AAEBIZAKHZ
52 37 AASKANAKHE
53 133 PAAAHZ
54 230 ZOYPTZHz
55 207 AEAHTIANNHZ
56 154 TANTAAOZ
57 171 OPATKOZ
58 23 BAPEAAL
59 83 KYPIAKAKHZ
60 266 KYNPAIOL
61 273 NINHE
62 142 ZIAEPHX
63 271 NANAKOIMAS
64 51 GANOZ
65 135 PANTOMOYAOZ
66 90 AAMTMPOYAHZ
67 136 PENTIOHZ
68 174 WYXOrONOYAOL
69 15 ANASTAZOMNOYAOS
70 140 SHMAIO®OPIAHE
71 21 BAMBAKAZ
72 94 MIZAHAIAHZ
73 95 MIXAAHZ
74 96 MIXEAAKHZ
75 221 MMATIOS
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MIXAAHZ
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IZIAQPOZ
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ANO:TOAOZ
IQANNHZ
2MYPOZ
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BIKY
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EYTENIA
AHMHTPHZ
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KQNZTANTINOZ
AOANAZIOZ
FEQPTIOz
Arkon
AHMOZOENHZ
PANNEAAE
TANNHZ
NIKOZ
ANAZTAZIOZ
MEPIKAHZ
IQANNHZ
TAZOz
AAEZANAPOZ
STEQANOZ
ZOTHPHZ
OEODANHZ
AIONYZHZ
XPHITOZ
EYZTPATIOZ
NIKOAAOZ
MIXAAHZ
NIKOAAOZ
XPHZTOZ
XAPINAOZ
MANOZ
OANAZHZ
FEQPTIOz
ANO:TOAOZ
MANATIQTHZ
IQANNHZ
NIKOZ
NIKOAAOZ
ZEPADEIM
AHMHTPHZ
AlOYZI0Z
rNQProz
MIXAAHZ
ABPAAM
STEQANOZ
rNQProz
IQANNHZ
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Team - Sponsors
SALOMON HELLAS

EOZ AXAPNQN ODLO-LA SPORTIVA / MOUNTAIN-SPORTS.GR

REFUSE TEAM ODLO-LA SPORTIVA
SAFANS

Results by

EOZ AXAPNQN ODLO-LA SPORTIVA-HIGH 5

REFUSE TEAM

ZADANZ - BN CYCLING
EOZ METZOBOY

EOZ AXAPNQN DYNAFIT
Alz ZI0QN BN CYCLIING
Natural High

SALOMON HELLAS
O.M.T.
Ergodiagnosis.gr

Ol AXOPTATrOI
ANEZAPTHTOZ AIAAEKTOX

PULSE 100-HIGH 5
SAOANZ
SAOANZ

BOIQTOI APOMEIZ AIAAEKTOX
ANEZAPTHTOX
SAOANZ

M.2. OAYZ3EAZ

ANEZAPTHTOZ

PATH RUNNERS - ARMENIAN RUNNERS
GO-mrp TEAM

PATH RUNNERS

ANEZAPTHTOZ

MOUNTAIN-SPORTS

EOZ AXAPNQN linea-armadi.gr

Ol AXOPTArOI

SALOMON TOUCH TEAM

GLYFADA ATHLETICS CLUB

PILABOX
ADIDAS RUNNING TEAM
Natural High

PILABOX

SALOMON TOUCH TEAM
KRATOS

ANEZAPTHTOZ
Mountain Sports

M OAYZIEAL

TEDAA AOGHNQN
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total_time
01:00:05.171
01:03:52.125
01:07:35.953
01:08:26.15
01:10:07.984
01:10:42.437
01:11:14.750
01:11:43.390
01:11:56.921
01:12:05.984
01:12:58.984
01:13:05.453
01:13:09.500
01:14:20.453
01:14:58.375
01:15:51.843
01:16:17.750
01:17:11.718
01:17:43.468
01:18:36.218
01:19:15.328
01:19:40.562
01:19:58.281
01:20:08.593
01:20:54.593
01:20:55.281
01:21:00.968
01:21:02.640
01:21:04.609
01:21:26.437
01:22:41.187
01:22:52.109
01:23:22.281
01:23:55.62
01:24:24.859
01:24:38.546
01:24:45.875
01:24:46.968
01:24:56.296
01:25:14.93
01:25:15.656
01:25:31.703
01:26:11.437
01:26:19.390
01:26:32.656
01:26:33.703
01:27:10.281
01:27:15.593
01:27:21.78
01:27:33.421
01:27:42.171
01:27:43.234
01:27:46.750
01:27:53.906
01:28:02.375
01:28:29.937
01:28:52.859
01:29:24.218
01:29:38.125
01:29:39.718
01:29:43.312
01:29:47.578
01:29:59.78
01:30:03.984
01:30:08.375
01:30:19.156
01:30:33.421
01:30:41.109
01:30:44.609
01:30:54.359
01:31:01.640
01:31:08.593
01:31:11.515
01:31:12.484
01:31:15.359
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76 33 TKEPAEZX TMANNHZ - A 01:31:38.687
77 156 TEAAHZ NIKOZ CHIOS RUNNING A 01:31:43.953
78 251 ANAPEOY IQANNHZ - N.A 01:31:50.500
79 105 NTAAIANHZ XPH2TOZX - A 01:31:53.140
80 109 OIKONOMOY HAIAZ - A 01:31:56.62
81 31 TAAIATZ0Z IOANNHZ PATH RUNNERS A 01:31:59.78
82 305 ZEPBA FEQPTIA - r 01:32:03.125
83 320 NOYAOY KQONITANTINA - r 01:32:07.312
84 69 KITTANEAHZ AHMHTPHZ - A 01:32:16.156
85 147 3TAGOYAIAL XPH2TOZX - A 01:33:04.937
86 103 NEZEPTIQTHZ BAZIAEIOX - A 01:33:06.875
87 10 AIBAAIQTHZ IAZQN - A 01:33:10.703
88 82 KOYTPAX HAIAZ - A 01:33:20.46
89 5 PHILLIPSON JAMES - A 01:33:25.984
90 160 TZABAIPHZ AAEZANAPOZ - A 01:33:27.359
91 67 KAOOYPOX MANQAHZ - A 01:33:39.375
92 145 3OYAIQTHE BAITEAHZ MOAQN AABE A 01:33:57.125
93 39 AEAQY:HZ IOANNHZ - A 01:33:58.406
94 307 INTZE MAPIA - r 01:34:18.546
95 106 NTOYZAEAHZ NIKOAAOZ ANEZAPTHTOX A 01:34:36.15
96 157 THNIAKOZ AHMHTPIOZ ANE=APTHTOZX A 01:34:44.828
97 30 TAAEQEPIED MAPINOZ ZAYN A 01:35:01.609
98 308 KABAAIEPATOY EAENA 3.AY. NEIPAIA r 01:35:05.171
99 28 BAAXOZ IOANNHZ NIBAAEIAY AIAAEKTOX A 01:35:34.671

100 78 KOYKOYAAZ FEQPT10z - A 01:35:37.359
101 137 POYITEPHX ANTQNHZ - A 01:35:41.281
102 113 MANATOMOYAOZ KQNITANTINOZ - A 01:35:42.875
103 235 TIAMOYPAL AMNOTOAOZ - A.B 01:36:36.187
104 224 NANATIQTOY STAYPOZ ANOAAQN A.B 01:36:53.718
105 26 BENETXANOZX NIKOZ SAQANZ A 01:38:21.937
106 20 BABYAHZ AIONYZHZ - A 01:38:27.796
107 25 BATPIKAL AXIANNEAZ - A 01:39:01.359
108 309 KAAAINH STEANA - r 01:39:12.421
109 202 APTYPIOY ZQTHPHX - A.B 01:39:14.781
110 118 MANAAOMNOYAOZ FEQPr10z SAYA A 01:39:16.562
111 98 MIMAAAIAN AHMHTPHZ PILABOX A 01:39:52.953
112 208 EYAITEAATOX FEPAZIMOZ E.O.2--AXAPNQN A.B 01:40:00.31

113 97 MOAINOX rNQProz - A 01:40:02.968
114 151 3TAMOYAAZ STEQANOZX ANEXARTITOS A 01:40:15.968
115 131 MOYPAIAKAL METPOZ - A 01:40:18.484
116 45 ZAQEIPONOYAOZ SOTHPHZ MN.2 OAYZXEAY KPEOMQAEIO "ZAQEIPONOYAOL" A 01:40:28.156
117 87 NATOX OOTHZ www.idillivillas.gr A 01:40:33.421
118 84 KONITANTAPAL MOAYXPONHZ - A 01:40:42.984
119 212 KOKKINOZX KQNZITANTINOX Zouloubinos A.B 01:40:44.906
120 58 KANEAAOMNOYAOZ MAYAOZ NINELIVES A 01:40:48.62

121 150 :TAMOZ ANEZANAPOZ ANOAAQN AYTIKHE ATTIKHE A 01:40:51.312
122 41 EZAPXOY IQANNHZ - A 01:41:01.500
123 143 30AOYKOZ KQNITANTINOX - A 01:41:05.703
124 313 KOYKAKH KATEPINA - r 01:41:07.31

125 34 TKOTZIAHZ MANATIQTHE - A 01:41:26.156
126 169 T2OYTz0% IQANNHZ - A 01:41:28.93

127 159 TPEKAHZ FEQPT10z - A 01:42:11.562
128 61 KAMNIAZ AHMHTPIOX - A 01:42:48.265
129 107 ZYNAPOINOYAOZ FEQPT10z - A 01:42:56.500
130 158 TONAAIAHZ FEQPr10z MOAQN AABE A 01:43:13.437
131 80 KOYZTENHZ TANNHZ MOAQN AABE A 01:43:14.750
132 228 YEIPAAAKHE XAPANAMIMO: - A.B 01:43:23.218
133 278 XANASTPAY KQNITANTINOX - N.A 01:43:31.437
134 280 XATZHATOPAKHX AOANAZIOL - N.A 01:43:33.625
135 16 ANAPOYT:0% NIKOAAOZ - A 01:43:36.343
136 2 FISHER EDWARD ADAM - A 01:44:13.312
137 104 NEPANTZHZ FEQPT10z ANEZAPTHTOX A 01:44:23.562
138 19 AXIANAL NIKOAAOZ - A 01:44:41.953
139 121 MANAIAQANNOY BAITEAHZ IBM CLUB A 01:45:13.15

140 210 KANAPOIAQY IQANNHZ ANE=APTHTOZX A.B 01:45:19.906
141 238 XATZHZ TAZ0z M2 OAYZ3EAY A.B 01:46:28.359
142 129 MOAYZQronoYAOx TMANNHZ - A 01:46:38.328
143 163 T2IKAZ IOANNHZ - A 01:49:00.296
144 11 AKPIBOZ STEQANOZ - A 01:49:12.828
145 237 XAPKIOAAKHZ EMMANOYHA SAQANZ A.B 01:49:17.453
146 127 NMETPOMNOYAOZ FEQPr10z - A 01:49:26.15

147 239 XATZHZ ®OIBOZ - A.B 01:49:29.46

148 227 POYITEPHZ FEQPr10z SADANZ A.B 01:49:31.593
149 47 ZEPBOX AHMHTPIOX - A 01:49:46.968
150 130 MOAYXPONAKHZ AMNOXTOAHZ BIKE EXPERT A 01:49:52.843
151 62 KAPAMOY:TOX OEMIZTOKAHE - A 01:49:55.515
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152 128 NMOAYAOYAHZ AHMHTPHZ PILABOX A 01:50:01.609
153 276 TANIATOYAAZ 2TAGHZ INTERSPORT RUNNING TEAM N.A 01:50:05.500
154 252 BATIANOZ IQANNHZ HP HELLAS www.hp.gr N.A 01:50:43.78
155 12 AABEPTHZ NAYPENTHZ - A 01:51:02.203
156 71 KONTOPOYzZH2 AHMHTPHZ 2.A.Y. MEIPAIA A 01:51:34.500
157 279 XANKIAHZ XPH2TOZ - N.A 01:51:36.921
158 241 XPIZTOAOYAOY NANATIQTHZ - A.B 01:51:38.906
159 220 MENTEZ NMANATHZ - A.B 01:51:52.312
160 231 JTAMATIAAHZ NIKOZ - A.B 01:51:54.328
161 226 NAANAKHZ NETPOZ - A.B 01:51:55.437
162 205 AAXIKANAKHZ FEPAZIMOZ oL axoptayot A.B 01:52:13.375
163 114 NAMAAAZ MANATIQTHZ - A 01:52:17.937
164 164 TZIMMNOroz NANNHZ - A 01:52:19.796
165 92 MAPINOINOYAOZ FEQPT10% - A 01:52:27.687
166 112 NANATIQTONOYAOZ KQNXZTANTINOZ - A 01:52:31.968
167 206 AALKAPOAHZ OANOZ - A.B 01:52:34.875
168 269 MAPTAPITHZ HAIAZ - N.A 01:54:11.203
169 79 KOYAOYKOYNTHZ MAPTH2 - A 01:54:12.765
170 168 TZOYKANAZ AMOXTOAOZ - A 01:54:14.359
171 75 MAYPOIMNANOZ BATTEAHX ??PAHMHTPAZ TAIA™" A 01:54:19.531
172 8 ATTEAHX NANNHZ AIEONEZ NOMIZMATIKO TAMEIO A 01:54:40.718
173 126 METPOMANATIQTAKHZ  EYZTPATIOX - A 01:54:46.687
174 240 XOAEBAX AEQNIAAZ NMANEAAHNIOZ A.B 01:54:53.500
175 88 NAZAPIAHX MEGOAIOZ - A 01:56:04.984
176 65 KATPOAAYAHZ KQ2TAZ - A 01:56:11.265
177 258 ZAMNNAx KQNXZTANTINOZ - N.A 01:56:16.500
178 236 T2OYPAX 2QKPATHX 2AY NEIPAIA A.B 01:56:30.593
179 53 OQMAZ AHMHTPIOZ ??PAHMHTPAZ TAIA™" A 01:56:32.609
180 264 KOIGAZ BAZIAHZ - N.A 01:56:54.15
181 328 DIKIA MAPOY2ZA - r 01:56:56.703
182 110 OP®OANOZ IQANNHZ ZAYA A 01:57:12.78
183 321 ZIAEPH IQANNA - r 01:58:17.484
184 277 TANNAZ XPH2TOZ - N.A 01:58:43.796
185 204 TAZH2 EYOYMIOZ - A.B 01:58:50.968
186 268 MANOYZHZ XAPHZ PILABOX N.A 01:58:53.234
187 166 TZIPTEAHZ NAZKAPHZ PILABOX A 01:58:58.0
188 122 NAMANAZTAZATOZ NANATIQTHZ - A 01:59:00.812
189 213 KOAAIAZ ANAZTAZIO2 - A.B 01:59:18.375
190 68 KHAHZ NIKOAAOZ - A 01:59:52.78
191 203 BATIAZ 2MNYPOX - A.B 01:59:59.921
192 222 MINAPAAZ NIKOAAOZ - A.B 02:00:19.125
193 272 NIKAZHX MIXAHA - N.A 02:00:26.312
194 275 IEKKAZ BAZIAEIOZ - N.A 02:00:27.843
195 64 KAPAOYAIAZ KYPIAKOZ - A 02:01:03.875
196 134 PAAAHZ 2TYAIANOZ - A 02:01:45.640
197 318 MNAMAXTAGOMNOYAOY EANINIKH MEZOMNOPIKOZ OMIAOZ AGHNQN r 02:01:47.453
198 66 KATZIQAPAKHZ FEQPTI0Z - A 02:01:49.390
199 115 NAMAAOMNOYAOZ BAZIAHZ TEVA A 02:02:41.875
200 116 NAMAAOMNOYAOZ MIXAAHZ TEVA A 02:02:43.328
201 89 NAZAPIAHX NIKOAAOZ - A 02:04:05.78
202 225 NAABOYKOZ AOANAZIOZ - A.B 02:04:06.843
203 63 KAPAMIEAAZ KQNXZTANTINOZ - A 02:05:15.468
204 316 META=A TEQPTIA - r 02:05:30.125
205 85 KQONZTANTOMNOYAOZ OEODANHZ - A 02:05:35.406
206 209 HAIOMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ - A.B 02:05:48.187
207 77 KOYKOMEAAZ OEOAQPO2 - A 02:07:10.984
208 303 MQPrAAH 2TAYPOYAA - r 02:09:04.250
209 317 NANAZQH Z00IA - r 02:09:09.890
210 125 NAPAZKEYOMNOYAOZ 2QOTHPHZ - A 02:09:20.500
211 253 BPAINAZ KQ2TAZ - N.A 02:10:00.156
212 304 TKYT2A 2YABA - r 02:10:23.859
213 327 T20YPA MAPIA 2AY NEIPAIA r 02:10:54.78
214 111 NANATIQTONOYAOZ AOANAZIOZ - A 02:14:03.406
215 214 KOY2OYPH2 2QTHPHX - A.B 02:14:05.140
216 233 TPIANTADYAAIAHZ AHMHTPHZ - A.B 02:16:33.765
217 256 AHMA KAAAIOMH - r 02:16:43.156
218 32 TEQPTAKOMOYAOZ BAZIAHZ MN.2 OAY2ZZEAZ A 02:19:38.328
219 44 ZANO2 2MNYPO2 M.2.0AYZZEAZ A 02:19:41.46
220 3 NAMUYIBWA RUTH - r 02:24:31.562
221 301 NAEGELE GABI PATH RUNNERS r 02:27:00.718
222 155 TA2IONOYAOZ NETPOZ PATH RUNNERS A 02:27:08.375
223 323 ZMYPAKOY AADNH PATH RUNNERS r 02:27:08.625
224 229 1KOYPOB BAAAIMHPOZ - A.B 02:27:48.656
225 7 ABPAAM TEQPT102 - A 02:34:05.627
226 326 T2ITKA EAENH - r 02:34:26.622
227 162 TZIAKANIKAZ NAMIPO2 - A 02:50:25.774
228 234 T2ABAIPHZ FEQPTI0Z - A.B 02:52:55.31
229 322 XOYPIMH ZOH ANNA - r 02:53:12.468
230 13 AAEBIZAKHZ AIONYZHZ - A 03:03:58.470
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1 52 OEOAQPAKAKOZ AHMHTPHZ SALOMON HELLAS A 01:00:05.171
2 57 KAMIMOYPOMNOYAOZ AANEZHZ EOZ AXAPNQN ODLO-LA SPORTIVA / MOUNTAIN-SPORTS.GR A 01:07:35.953
3 153 STEQANHZ STAYPOZ REFUSE TEAM ODLO-LA SPORTIVA A 01:08:26.15
4 9 AGANAZOMNOYAOZ AEQNIAAZ SAFANS A 01:10:07.984
5 1 FIUNAUT STAN - A 01:10:42.437
6 93 MATPAZ 2ANABOMIP EOZ AXAPNQN ODLO-LA SPORTIVA-HIGH 5 A 01:11:14.750
7 172 OQTEINOZ MIXAAHZ REFUSE TEAM A 01:11:43.390
8 123 MAMNANIKOAAOY KONZTANTINOZ ZADANZ - BN CYCLING A 01:11:56.921
9 100 MMNATHZ rQProx ATZ 2IO0QN BN CYCLIING A 01:13:05.453
10 99 MMAATATZHZ XPHITOZ Natural High A 01:13:09.500
11 43 ZAKYNOINOZ EYTENIOZ = A 01:14:20.453
12 146 :NMYPONOYAOZ ZNYPOX O.M.T. A 01:15:51.843
13 167 TZIPIMQKOZ OQTIO Ergodiagnosis.gr A 01:16:17.750
14 17 ANTQNIAAHZ IQOANNHZ - A 01:17:11.718
15 81 KOYTHZ FANNHZ Ol AXOPTATOI A 01:17:43.468
16 72 KONTOZ MANNHZ - A 01:19:40.562
17 173 XPYZADEAHE AMOZTOAOZ SADANZ A 01:20:08.593
18 6 ABOYPHZ IOANNHZ SADANZ A 01:20:54.593
19 36 TPAWAZ 2MNYPOX = A 01:20:55.281
20 22 BAPBAPOZ ANAZTAZIOX - A 01:21:00.968
21 120 MANAGANAZIOY rQProz BOIQTOI APOMEIZ AIAAEKTOX A 01:21:04.609
22 48 ZHIHZ ATTEAOZ ANEZAPTHTOZ A 01:21:26.437
23 50 ZONAPAZ AHMHTPHZ M.2. OAYZZEAZ A 01:23:22.281
24 117 NANAAONOYAOZ MANATIQTHX - A 01:23:55.62
25 29 TANANOZ KQNZTANTINOZ - A 01:24:24.859
26 42 ZATAPHZ AHMOZOENHZ - A 01:24:56.296
27 86 KQXTAKHX FANNH2 PATH RUNNERS A 01:25:15.656
28 49 ZOYPAL NIKOZ ANEZAPTHTOZX A 01:25:31.703
29 54 KABAAIEPATOX ANAZTAZIOZ MOUNTAIN-SPORTS A 01:26:11.437
30 91 MAPTAPITHZ AAEZANAPOZ - A 01:27:10.281
31 119 MANAAOINOYAOZ ZTEQANOZ ° A 01:27:15.593
32 170 OOYPOYAHZ ZQTHPHX - A 01:27:21.78
33 60 KAMEAIOZ OEODANHZ - A 01:27:33.421
34 13 AAEBIZAKHZ AIONYZHZ - A 01:27:42.171
35 37 AAIKANAKHZ XPHITOZ Ol AXOPTATOI A 01:27:43.234
36 133 PAAAHZ EYZTPATIOZ A 01:27:46.750
37 154 TANTAAOZ NIKOAAOZ = A 01:28:29.937
38 171 OPATKOz XPHITOZ GLYFADA ATHLETICS CLUB A 01:28:52.859
39 23 BAPEAAZ XAPINAOZ = A 01:29:24.218
40 83 KYPIAKAKHZ MANOZ PILABOX A 01:29:38.125
41 142 ZIAEPHZ ATNOZTOAOZ A 01:29:47.578
42 51 ©ANOZ IQANNHZ - A 01:30:03.984
43 135 PAMTOMOYAOZ NIKOZ PILABOX A 01:30:08.375
44 90 AAMMNPOYAHX NIKOAAOZ - A 01:30:19.156
45 136 PENTIOHX SEPADEIM = A 01:30:33.421
46 174 WYXOrIONOYAOz AHMHTPHZ - A 01:30:41.109
47 15 ANAZTAZOMNOYAOZ AlOYZIOZ = A 01:30:44.609
48 140 sHMAIODOPIAHZ rQpPros SALOMON TOUCH TEAM A 01:30:54.359
49 21 BAMBAKAX MIXAAHZ KRATOS A 01:31:01.640
50 94 MIZAHAIAHZ ABPAAM ANE=ZAPTHTOZ A 01:31:08.593
51 95 MIXAAHZ ZTEQANOZ Mountain Sports A 01:31:11.515
52 96 MIXEAAKHZ rNQpProz N2 OAYZZEAZ A 01:31:12.484
53 33 TKEPAEX TANNHZ - A 01:31:38.687
54 156 TEAAHZ NIKOZ CHIOS RUNNING A 01:31:43.953
55 105 NTAAIANHZ XPHITOZ - A 01:31:53.140
56 109 OIKONOMOY HAIAZ A 01:31:56.62
57 31 TANIATzZO0Z IQANNHZ PATH RUNNERS A 01:31:59.78
58 69 KITXANEAHZ AHMHTPHX - A 01:32:16.156
59 147 XTAGOYAIAZ XPHZTOZ = A 01:33:04.937
60 103 NEZEPTIQTHZ BAZIAEIOZ - A 01:33:06.875
61 10 AIBAAIQTHZ I1AZQN = A 01:33:10.703
62 82 KOYTPAZ HAIAZ - A 01:33:20.46
63 5 PHILLIPSON JAMES - A 01:33:25.984
64 160 TZABAIPHZ AAEZANAPOZ - A 01:33:27.359
65 67 KAOOYPOX MANQAHZ - A 01:33:39.375
66 145 OYAIQTHZ BAITEAHZ MOAQN AABE A 01:33:57.125
67 39 AEAOYZHZ IQANNHZ = A 01:33:58.406
68 106 NTOYZAEAHZ NIKOAAOZ ANEZAPTHTOZX A 01:34:36.15
69 157 THNIAKOX AHMHTPIOX ANE=APTHTOX A 01:34:44.828
70 30 TAAEQEPIED MAPINOZ 2AYN A 01:35:01.609
71 28 BAAXOZ IQANNHZ NIBAAEIAZ AIANEKTOZ A 01:35:34.671
72 78 KOYKOYNAZ FEQPTIOz - A 01:35:37.359
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Cat No Number Surname Name Team - Sponsors Category total_time
73 137 POYITEPHZ ANTQNHZ - A 01:35:41.281
74 113 MNANAIFONOYAOZ KONZITANTINOZ - A 01:35:42.875
75 26 BENETZANOZX NIKOZ JADANZ A 01:38:21.937
76 20 BABYAHZ AIONYZHX A 01:38:27.796
77 25 BATPIKAZ AXINAEAZ - A 01:39:01.359
78 118 MAMNAAONOYAOZ FEQPTIOz ZAYA A 01:39:16.562
79 98 MIMAAAIAN AHMHTPHZ PILABOX A 01:39:52.953
80 97 MOAINOZ rQpProx - A 01:40:02.968
81 151 3TAMOYAAZ STEQANOZ ANEXARTITOS A 01:40:15.968
82 131 NOYPAIAKAZ METPOZ - A 01:40:18.484
83 45 ZADEIPONOYAOZ 2OTHPHX .2 OAY2ZEAZ KPEOMNQAEIO "ZADEIPOMNOYAOS" A 01:40:28.156
84 87 NATOx OOTHZ www.idillivillas.gr A 01:40:33.421
85 84 KQONITANTAPAX MOAYXPONHZX - A 01:40:42.984
86 58 KANEAAOMOYAOZ MAYAOZ NINELIVES A 01:40:48.62
87 150 X TAMOZ AAEZANAPOZ ATIOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ A 01:40:51.312
88 41 EZAPXOY IQANNHZ - A 01:41:01.500
89 143 30NOYKOz KQNZTANTINOZ - A 01:41:05.703
90 34 FKOTZIAHZ MANATIQTHZ - A 01:41:26.156
91 169 TXOYT20Z IQANNHZ - A 01:41:28.93
92 159 TPEKAHZ FEQPTIOz - A 01:42:11.562
93 61 KAMNIAZ AHMHTPIOZ - A 01:42:48.265
94 107 ZYNAPOMNOYAOZ FEQPTIOZ - A 01:42:56.500
95 158 TOMAAIAHZ FEQPTI0Z MOAQN AABE A 01:43:13.437
96 80 KOYZTENHZ MANNHZ MOAQN AABE A 01:43:14.750
97 16 ANAPOYTzOZ NIKOAAOZ - A 01:43:36.343
98 2 FISHER EDWARD ADAM - A 01:44:13.312
99 104 NEPANTZHZ FEQPTIOZ ANE=APTHTOZX A 01:44:23.562

100 19 AXIANAAL NIKOAAOZ - A 01:44:41.953
101 121 NANAIAQANNOY BAITEAHZ IBM CLUB A 01:45:13.15
102 129 NOAYZQronoyAOz FNMANNHZ - A 01:46:38.328
103 163 T2ZIKAZ IQANNHZ - A 01:49:00.296
104 11 AKPIBOZ STEQANOZ - A 01:49:12.828
105 127 NETPOMOYAOZ FEQPTI0Z - A 01:49:26.15
106 47 ZEPBOX AHMHTPIOZ A 01:49:46.968
107 130 MOAYXPONAKHZ AMOZTOAHZ BIKE EXPERT A 01:49:52.843
108 62 KAPAMOYzTOX OEMIZTOKAHZ - A 01:49:55.515
109 128 NMOAYAOYAHZ AHMHTPHZ PILABOX A 01:50:01.609
110 12 AABEPTHZ NAYPENTHZ - A 01:51:02.203
111 71 KONTOPOYZHX AHMHTPHZ 2.A.Y. NEIPAIA A 01:51:34.500
112 114 NANAAAL MANATIQTHZ - A 01:52:17.937
113 164 TZIMMNOroz FANNHZ - A 01:52:19.796
114 92 MAPINONOYAOZ FEQPTIOZ - A 01:52:27.687
115 112 NANATIQTOMOYAOZ KQONZTANTINOZ - A 01:52:31.968
116 79 KOYAOYKOYNTHZ MAPTHZ - A 01:54:12.765
117 168 TXOYKANAZ AMOZTOAOZ - A 01:54:14.359
118 75 MAYPOMANOZ BATTEAHZ ??AHMHTPAZ TAIA™ A 01:54:19.531
119 8 AITEAHZ FANNHZ AIEGNEZ NOMIZMATIKO TAMEIO A 01:54:40.718
120 126 NETPOMANATIQTAKHE  EYZTPATIOX - A 01:54:46.687
121 88 NAZAPIAHX MEGOAIOX - A 01:56:04.984
122 65 KATPOAAYAHZ KQITAZ - A 01:56:11.265
123 53 OOMAZ AHMHTPIOZ ??AHMHTPAZ TAIA™ A 01:56:32.609
124 110 OPOANOZ IQANNHZ IAYA A 01:57:12.78
125 166 TZIPTEAHZ NAZKAPHZ PILABOX A 01:58:58.0
126 122 NANANAZTAZATOZ MNANATIQTHZ A 01:59:00.812
127 68 KHAHX NIKOAAOZ - A 01:59:52.78
128 64 KAPAOYAIAZ KYPIAKOZ - A 02:01:03.875
129 134 PAAAHZ 2TYAIANOZ - A 02:01:45.640
130 66 KATZIOAPAKHX FEQPTIOz - A 02:01:49.390
131 115 MAMAAOMNOYAOZ BAZIAHX TEVA A 02:02:41.875
132 116 NAMNAAONOYAOZ MIXAAHZ TEVA A 02:02:43.328
133 89 NAZAPIAHZ NIKOAAOZ - A 02:04:05.78
134 63 KAPAMMEAAZ KONZITANTINOZ - A 02:05:15.468
135 85 KQNZTANTOMNOYAOZ OEODANHZ - A 02:05:35.406
136 77 KOYKOMEAAX OEOAQOPOZ - A 02:07:10.984
137 125 MAPAZKEYOMNMOYAOZ ZOTHPHX - A 02:09:20.500
138 111 NANATIQTONOYAOZ AOANAZIOZ - A 02:14:03.406
139 32 TEQPTAKOMNOYAOZ BAZIAHZ MN.2 OAYZIEAX A 02:19:38.328
140 44 ZANOZ ZNYPOX M.2.0AYIIEAY A 02:19:41.46
141 155 TAZIONOYAOZ MNETPOX PATH RUNNERS A 02:27:08.375
142 7 ABPAAM FEQPTIOz - A 02:34:05.627
143 162 TZIAKANIKAZ NAMIMPOZ - A 02:50:25.774
144 13 AAEBIZAKHZ AIONYZHZ - A 03:03:58.470
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Cat No Number Surname Name Team - Sponsors Category
1 216 AYMIMEPOIMNOYAO2 OEOAQPOZ SADANZ A.B 01 22 41.187
2 217 MAKPOAHMHTPHZ TEQPTIOZ ANE=APTHTO2 A.B 01:24:45.875
3 211 KNOYNH ATKOIM PATH RUNNERS - ARMENIAN RUNNERS A.B 01:24:46.968
4 218 MANQAITZHZ IQANNHZ - A.B 01:26:32.656
5 219 MAXTPOOEOAQPOX TAZ0X EOZ AXAPNQN linea-armadi.gr A.B 01:26:33.703
6 230 20YPTZHZ NIKOAAOZ SALOMON TOUCH TEAM A.B 01:27:53.906
7 207 AEAHTIANNHZ MIXAAHZ - A.B 01:28:02.375
8 221 MNATIOZ IQANNHZ TEDAA AOGHNQN A.B 01:31:15.359
9 235 T2AMNOYPAX AMNOZTOAOZ - A.B 01:36:36.187
10 224 NANATIQTOY 2TAYPOZ AMOAANQN A.B 01:36:53.718
11 202 APTYPIOY 2QOTHPHX - A.B 01:39:14.781
12 208 EYAITEAATOZ TEPAZIMOZ E.O.Z--AXAPNQN A.B 01:40:00.31
13 212 KOKKINOZX KQONZTANTINOZ  Zouloubinos A.B 01:40:44.906
14 228 ZEIPAAAKHZ XAPANAMIOZ - A.B 01:43:23.218
15 210 KANAPOIrAQY IQANNHZ ANE=APTHTOZX A.B 01:45:19.906
16 238 XATZHX TA202 Nz OAY2ZZEAZ A.B 01:46:28.359
17 237 XAPKIONAKHZ EMMANOYHA SADANZ A.B 01:49:17.453
18 239 XATZHX ®O0IBOz - A.B 01:49:29.46
19 227 POYITEPHX FEQPTIO2 SADANZ A.B 01:49:31.593
20 241 XPIZTOAQYAOY NMANATIQTHX - A.B 01:51:38.906
21 220 MENTEZ MANATH2 - A.B 01:51:52.312
22 231 XTAMATIAAHZ NIKOZ - A.B 01:51:54.328
23 226 NMAANAKHZ METPOZ - A.B 01:51:55.437
24 205 AAZKANAKHZ TEPAZIMOZ oL axoptayot A.B 01:52:13.375
25 206 AAYKAPOAHZ OANOZ - A.B 01:52:34.875
26 240 XONEBAZ AEQNIAAL MANEAAHNIOZ A.B 01:54:53.500
27 236 T2OYPAZ 2QKPATHX 2AY MEIPAIA A.B 01:56:30.593
28 204 TAZHZ EYOYMIOZ - A.B 01:58:50.968
29 213 KOAAIAZ ANAZTAZIOZ - A.B 01:59:18.375
30 203 BATIAZ 2NYPOZ - A.B 01:59:59.921
31 222 MMAPAAZ NIKOAAOZ - A.B 02:00:19.125
32 225 NMAABOYKOZ2 AGANAZIOZ - A.B 02:04:06.843
33 209 HAIOMOYAO2 BAZIAEIOZ - A.B 02:05:48.187
34 214 KOYZOYPH2 2QTHPHX - A.B 02:14:05.140
35 233 TPIANTAOYAAIAHZ AHMHTPHZ - A.B 02:16:33.765
36 229 3KOYPOB BAAAIMHPOZ - A.B 02:27:48.656
37 234 TXABAIPHZ FEQPTIO2 - A.B 02:52:55.31
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Surname
257 AIAAEKTOZ
254 TOYBAIAHZ
261 KAAOTEPOMNOYAOZ
267 NOIAQPHZ
274 NMAABOYKOz2
255 AAKTYAIAHZ
260 OEODIAOY
266 KYMNPAIOZ
273 NINHZ
271 NANAKOZMAZ
251 ANAPEOY
278 XANAZTPAZ
280 XATZHATOPAKHZ
276 TAANIATOYAAZ
252 BATIANOZ
279 XAAKIAHZ
269 MAPTAPITHZ
258 ZAMNNAZ
264 KOIOAZ
277 TAANAZ
268 MANOYZHZ
272 NIKAZHZ
275 ZEKKAZ
253 BPAINAZ
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Katdtaén Néwv Avépwv

rNaprroz
XPH2TOZ
FPHFOPHX
KQ2TAZ
I2IAQPOZ
AOANAZIO2
MEPIKAHZ
OANAZHZ
FEQPTIOZ
MANATIQTHZ
IQANNH2
KONZTANTINOZ
AGANAZIO2
2TAOH2
IQANNH2
XPH2TOZ
HAIAZ
KONZTANTINOZ
BAZIAHZ
XPH2TOZ
XAPHZ
MIXAHA
BAZIAEIO2
KQ2TAZ

Results by
Team - Sponsors
EOz METZOBOY
EOZ AXAPNQN DYNAFIT
ANE=APTHTOZ AIAAEKTOZ

ADIDAS RUNNING TEAM
Natural High

INTERSPORT RUNNING TEAM
HP HELLAS www.hp.gr

PILABOX

g -

Category
N.A
N.A
N.A
N.A
N.A
N.A
N.A
N.A
N.A
N.A
N.A
N.A
N.A
N.A
N.A
N.A
N.A
N.A
N.A
N.A
N.A
N.A
N.A
N.A

¢ Aywvog Kpuovspt

total_time
01:03:52.125
01:12:05.984
01:12:58.984
01:18:36.218
01:19:15.328
01:24:38.546
01:26:19.390
01:29:39.718
01:29:43.312
01:29:59.78

01:31:50.500
01:43:31.437
01:43:33.625
01:50:05.500
01:50:43.78

01:51:36.921
01:54:11.203
01:56:16.500
01:56:54.15

01:58:43.796
01:58:53.234
02:00:26.312
02:00:27.843
02:10:00.156
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310 KAPIMOYZA
325 ZYAAIOY
311 KOAOBOY
324 YTAMATEAONQOYAOY
314 MAKKOH
305 ZEPBA
320 NOYAQY
307 INTZE
308 KABAAIEPATOY
309 KAAAINH
313 KOYKAKH
328 OIKIA
321 ZIAEPH
318 NAMAZTAGOMOYAOQY
316 METAZA
303 TIQPTAAH
317 NANAZQH
304 TKYTZA
327 TZOYPA
256 AHMA

3 NAMUYIBWA

301 NAEGELE
323 Z[YPAKOY
326 TZITKA
322 20YPIH

Name

BIKY
AIHMINA
BIKY
EYTENIA
PANNEAAE
FEQPTIA
KQNZTANTINA
MAPIA
EAENA
STEANA
KATEPINA
MAPOYZA
IQANNA
EANINIKH
TEQPTIA
STAYPOYAA
JODIA
SYABA
MAPIA
KAAAIONH
RUTH

GABI
AADONH
EAENH
ZQH ANNA

Katataén Muvaikwv

Results by

Team - Sponsors
SALOMON HELLAS
PULSE 100-HIGH 5

GO-mrp TEAM

2.AY. MEIPAIA

MEZOMNOPIKOz OMIAOZ AGHNQN

2AY MEIPAIA

PATH RUNNERS
PATH RUNNERS

43
Category
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total_time
01:14:58.375
01:19:58.281
01:21:02.640
01:22:52.109
01:25:14.93
01:32:03.125
01:32:07.312
01:34:18.546
01:35:05.171
01:39:12.421
01:41:07.31
01:56:56.703
01:58:17.484
02:01:47.453
02:05:30.125
02:09:04.250
02:09:09.890
02:10:23.859
02:10:54.78
02:16:43.156
02:24:31.562
02:27:00.718
02:27:08.625
02:34:26.622
02:53:12.468
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